SUHAKU

PRICES

LOUNGE BED

Hydrogen inhalation with hands-on therapy

Choose one of our six hands-on treatments (30min)
together with the desired hydrogen inhalation time (30/45/60 min)

SINGLE SESSION

5 SESSIONS (valid for 6 months)

10 SESSIONS (valid for 6 months)

SUBSCRIPTIONS (4 sessions/ month)

LOUNGE POD

Hydrogen inhalation only

SINGLE SESSION
5 SESSIONS (valid for 6 months)

10 SESSIONS (valid for 6 months)

SUBSCRIPTIONS (4 sessions/ month)

30 MIN

£70

£325

£600

£220

30 MIN

£40

£175

£300

£110

45 MIN

£85

£400

£750

£280

45 MIN

£55

£250

£450

£160

60 MIN

£100

£475

£900

£340

60 MIN

£70

£335

£600

£220

Subscriptions are non-transferable, but other bookings are transferable between family members.

Gift vouchers are also available if you want to offer a session to a friend.



