# SUHAKU

# PRICES

## LOUNGE BED

### Hydrogen inhalation with hands-on therapy

Choose one of our six hands-on treatments (30min) together with the desired hydrogen inhalation time (30/45/60 min)

	30 MIN	45 MIN	60 MIN
SINGLE SESSION	£70	£85	£100
<b>5 SESSIONS</b> (valid for 6 months)	£325	£400	£475
10 SESSIONS (valid for 6 months)	£600	£750	£900
SUBSCRIPTIONS (4 sessions/ month)	£220	£280	£340

### LOUNGE POD

Hydrogen inhalation only	30 MIN	45 MIN	60 MIN
SINGLE SESSION	£40	£55	£70
<b>5 SESSIONS</b> (valid for 6 months)	£175	£250	£335
10 SESSIONS (valid for 6 months)	£300	£450	£600
SUBSCRIPTIONS (4 sessions/ month)	£110	£160	£220

Subscriptions are non-transferable, but other bookings are transferable between family members. Gift vouchers are also available if you want to offer a session to a friend.